
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
NF

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
3
4
1
5
2
6
3
2
3
4
4
5
7
8
1

DNF

Class
GT2
GT2
T1
EP
EP
EP
EP
AS
EP
AS
EP
AS
T1
GT2
AS
GT2
AS
EP
EP
GT3
AS

No.
4

28
98
6
0

15
82
02
51
44
43
19
5

84
81
3

69
10
34
03
20

Name
Al Lamb
Bill Allman
Jim Lynch
Charlie Clark
Tony Rivera
Brian Haupt
David Long
Chris  Brannon
Luis Rivera
Bill Tucker
Aaron Holstrom
Scott Davie
Natha Waldbaum
Ronald DeFord
Tim White
R Paul Evans
Jude Rudder
Harvey Kinnard
Jesse Prather
Robert Weaver
Jim Wheeler

Member #
354049
230152
297564
45610
199386
6976
223535
331382
147645
265532
333908
321723
296015
349577
193088
286256
225882
102093
1904746
182866
49171

Region
Tx
KANS
STL
KC
HOUS
KC
KC
OZMT
HOUS
KC
KC
ARK
NEB
TX
NEB
TX
OZMT
KC
KAN
OK
KC

Make/Model
Panoz
RX7
Dodge Viper
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX8
RX7
Mazda RX-7
Pontiac GTO
RX8
Camaro
Porsche 911
Mustang
Chevy Corvette
Panoz
Ford Mustang
Pontiac
Camaro
Trimuph TR4
Mazda Miata
Mazda MX3
Pontiac Firebird

Laps
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
13
2

Total Tm
34:32.212
35:30.613
35:37.975
34:40.829
34:45.846
35:10.610
35:26.341
35:45.522
35:46.465
35:53.354
35:56.228
34:53.169
35:41.679
35:52.182
34:52.692
34:52.767
35:06.409
35:05.450
27:25.580
20:16.200
3:04.924

Diff
-

+58.401
+1:05.763

1 Lap
+5.017

+29.781
+45.512

+1:04.693
+1:05.636
+1:12.525
+1:15.399

2 Laps
+48.510
+59.013

3 Laps
+0.075

+13.717
4 Laps
6 Laps

12 Laps
23 Laps

Best Tm
1:21.019
1:21.329
1:23.065
1:24.771
1:25.733
1:25.953
1:26.761
1:27.014
1:27.652
1:27.934
1:27.902
1:28.407
1:29.981
1:30.772
1:30.629
1:32.491
1:33.133
1:33.877
1:24.486
1:29.672
1:28.410

Best Spd
79.981
79.676
78.011
76.441
75.583
75.390
74.688
74.471
73.929
73.692
73.718
73.297
72.015
71.388
71.500
70.061
69.578
69.026
76.699
72.263
73.295

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:23.065) for T1 by Jim Lynch.
provisional post 3:50pm, official post 4:20pm
sanction number added to footer #3 4/22/08

Green Country Grand Prix National

GR 5 BP DP EP GT1 GT2 GT3 AS ST T1

GR 5 Race

Race (25 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/13/2008 03:00 PM

Printed: 4/22/2008 10:07:35 PM

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-N-22-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+58.401

Avg. Speed

78.177

Best Lap Tm

1:21.019

Best Spd

79.981

Best Lap by

[4] Al Lamb
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